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Floorplans

Floor  SQ FT  SQ M

Eighth 5,308 493.1

Seventh 6,013 558.6

Sixth 6,556 609.1

Fifth 6,601 613.3

Fourth 6,702 622.6

Third 6,687 621.2

Second 6,665 619.2

First 6,580 611.3

Ground 2,139 198.7

Lower Ground 2,757 256.1

Total 56,008 5,203.3

Reception 1,172 108.9

Storage 640 59.5
 

Net internal spaces are subject to verification
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Lower Ground Floor – 2,757 sq ft (256.1 sq m)
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Ground Floor – 2,139 sq ft (198.7 sq m)
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Reception – 1,172 sq ft (108.9 sq m)
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First Floor – 2,139 sq ft (198.7 sq m)
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Second Floor – 6,665 sq ft (619.2 sq m)
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Third Floor – 6,687 sq ft (621.2 sq m)
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Third Floor – 6,687 sq ft (621.2 sq m)
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Fourth Floor – 6,702 sq ft (622.6 sq m)
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Fifth Floor – 6,601 sq ft (613.3 sq m)
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Sixth Floor – 6,556 sq ft (609.1 sq m)
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Seventh Floor – 6,013 sq ft (558.6 sq m)
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Eighth Floor – 5,308 sq ft (493.1 sq m)

K
in

g
sw

ay
K

ea
n

 S
tr

ee
t

Atrium

WC

WC


